1)) %
=

DIMENSION DIAGRAM KAWAMOTO MODEL : BU4
2N O (+] "/ N o “
I |7!§BU4}B/%%J7J([P/ S gﬁfﬁ_‘j—/f (50 HZ) %H%ﬁgﬁ-
Type : Vorlex
ANF 9 HRIAT (480, ¢ 100)
Specification Serial No, Use
ff HBES pp-1 g dekRy 7
Model Oischarge Capecity Totsl Head Motor Output |GQuan-
Bore tity
1 iy 08| k& 2R | BHlLH |8
mm m'/min m 5 KW
BU4-805-1.5 80 | o.25 8 1. 2
Three phase st ) __"_J_l__ ___‘;)L_;__ﬁ;:;v
=40 200V 1 a  on )
Synchronous _s?eed . m N
RHAEEREE  1,500min-! /
poles : ]l : ]
= = E — —)pxct- =HH-
ﬁﬁﬁ 4P B-M12
Acc»ﬁnry except illustalion
FREASE O3 R & W
Standerd accessory L e e %
o {ZHEfT R L : @
Chaln Length of cable b 6L = @
Fr—>6m 14 (y-71E)CLm o=
Shacles ] 2-¢#15 HP L1
Sy ol 14 N
Foundalion Bolls Lset =9 ”__-?aih
R r 148 e ==
Sprcinl accessory - e 8 g
.ﬁglﬁqﬁlﬁl EE T Detall
5% | @ HHA
| aY¥ | 3 & ;s —
N adm) « & i
b =
sl | Bl | =
»alm wile o
T AEE R
52wy S8
2 — Unil
oo : (BfiL © mm)
, Molor Pump Flange Deliveryconnection
ol op " ox lmmml Y T 75 v RV EEEEE
(mm) ) [TW [ WL W2 | d g | DT | OH [ _Bi [ BL | BM T dxe
| BU4-805-1.5 1.5 529 148 80(PT3) | 150 250 18 248 210 M16X200
BUTB05-2.7 V00 A Y4 I O O 35 L 7 B L 451000
"§ BU4-805/1005-3.7 3.7 575 169 80(PT3) [ 175 285 20 278 | 240 160 | 196 | M16X200
80 BU4-805/1005h5.5_ 5.5 607 181 358 |80(PT3)| 175 285 20 278 240 160 196 | M16X 200
BU4-805/1005-7.5| 7.5 | 607 | 181 | 358 |80(PT3)| 175 | 33 | 285 | 20 | 278 | 240 | 160 | 196 | M16%200 |
BU4-805/1005-11 | 11.0 | 690 "|"212 | 420 [80(PT3)| 175 | 33 | 285 | 20 | 278 | 240 | 160 | 196 | M16X200
BU4-805/1005-15 15.0 708 212 420 [80(PT3)| 175 33 320 22 360 310 190 236 | M20X 250
BU4-805/1005-3.7 3.7 575 169 332 |100(PT8)| 175 39 285 20 278 240 160 196 | M16X200
BU4-805/1005-5.5 5.5 | 607 181 | 358 [100(PT4)| 175 39 285 20 278 240 160 196 | M16X200
BU4-805/1005-7.5 7.5 607 181 358 |100(PT4)| 175 39 285 20 278 240 160 196 | M16X 200
100 | BU4-805/1005-11 11.0 690 214 420 100(PT4) 175 |39 285 20 278 240 160 196 | M16X200
BU4-805/1005-15 15.0 708 214 420 [100(PT4)| 175 39 320 22 360 [ 310 190 236 | M20Xx250
BU4-1005-18.5 18.5 757 233 453 [100(PT4)| 175 39 | 320 22 360 310 190 236 | M20Xx 250
BU4-1005-22 22.0 757 233 453 | 100(PT4)| 175 39 320 22 360 310 190 236 | M20X 250
Bore Mode! . Guide . ‘ACnmbination . H‘an er Iu‘lanhule Others Weight
0’| m X bal K H oS Tj-_ * INGH— | k= | EDith | R ken
{mm) GH|GA|[GC|GD[GM|GP| G_|PH|SH]DC|TL |UL]UZ |HL [HP |W3[W4|CL| R |PG[TG
80515 1921760 1340 | 140 | 60 | 60 | 40A |'612 | 28 480|720 | 223|408 | 85| 50 |600 {450 | | 25 | 521 75
2.2 19760 34012060 | U | A0A | 6/5 | 28 480 | 7201 22312581 B85 o0 | oU0 250 30 | 65
BU4-805/1005-3.7 | 228 | 60 | 365|160 60 | 60 | 40A | 701 | 43 | 525 | 799 | 247y 518 | 85 | 50 | 700 500 | 30 | 74105
80 _&i—gg{;ﬂ}DDS—S.S 228 | 60 | 385|160 | 60 | 60 | 40A | 714 | 43 545 | 831 | 247 | 545 85 | 50 | 8OO | 550 30 | 110 ‘141
BU4-805/1005-7.5 [ 228 | 60 | 385 | 160 | 60 | 60 | 40A | 714 | 43 | 545 | 831 | 247|545 | 85 ['50 (800 (550} | M'30 | 116|147
BU4-805/1005-11 |228) 60 | 435 160 ) 60 | 60 { 40A | 773 | 13 |595 (912 | 247 880,| 85| 50 | 800 | 550 30 | 148 | 185
e — BU4-805/1005-15 |261| 95 | 445|190 70 [ 74 50A | 858 | 38 | 635 [ 952 280 655 105 | 70 | 800 | 550 30 | lg 205
BUA4-805/1005-3,7 | 228 | 60 365|160 | 60 | 60 | 40A | 701 | 43 | 525 799 _24l§l§"§5 50 | 700 | 500 ;3_0__7?1_19_5_
BU4-805/1005-5.5 [ 228 | 60 | 385 | 160 | 60 | 60 | 40A | 714 | 43 | 545 831 | 247 | 545 |85 | 50 | 800 | 550 30 | 110 | 14}
BU4-805/1005-7.5 228 | 60 | 385|160 | 60 | 60 | 40A [ 714 | 43 | 545 [ 831|247 | 545 | 85| 50 |800 | 550 30 | 116147
100 | BU4-805/1005-11 | 228 | 60 | 435|160 | 60 | 60 | 40A [ 773 | 13 {595 | 912 [ 247 | 580 | 85| 50 800 | 550 30 | 1481185
BU4-805/1005-15 | 261 ] .95 |445[190| 70 | 74 | 50A | 858 | 38 | 635 | 952 | 280 | 645 | 105 | 70 | 800 550 30 {162 ] 205
BU4-1005-18.5 261 | 95 | 470 (190 | 70 | 74 | 50A | 887 | 38 | 660 [998 | 280 | 755 | 105 | 70 | 800 {550 35 | 225 268
|| BU4-1005-22 261] 95 1470190 | 70 | 74 - 50A | 887 | 38 | 660|998 | 280 | 755 | 105 | 70 | 800 | 550 35 | 245|288
Painl color  Scarlel Munsell chroma Pump Tolal
B AH—Lyb 24IN0.5R3/12 PGIRVTER TG . RER HAWKIDTO PUMP: MFG, COLLTD,

“0-1zas2 LHIES R



- 65\ . \
’ x

JZABUATEB MK A o THEER] (R A1)

360
=

766

374

365 I X~

1
36a J

_1 - —

il .

3174 A=
-2 ‘7

105 . égzzzzgggfgni_ﬂ
e =l ’ e,

132
372y (314
Y (18D E7g

&
@

WIHIIEBIE A ]
0.75, 1.5kW E& BT REMT T RIBIC LY T———
2.2~7.5kW BTE MEH—ERLN £T,
No. | 8 & % # % o % [N | B & & | M ® [ W %
046 | FKFhEEAHE —— ‘ 360-2| $TARL | susaoa 11SG4303
105 | =i FC ~ JISGS501  |[364-1 ALK SUS304 | J1SGa303
123 | r—stihrim FC JISGS501  ||364-2 | EHEEHFL SUS304 N5G4303
132 |45 ~FC_ | JisGss01 365 | AR | SuS304 JISG4303 |
253 | BE SUS304-TP J1SG4305 370 | #wb SUS304 JISG4303
260 | BREEE FCD450 JISG5502  ||374-1| Tk | SUS304 | IsGa303
266 | N—AMERE ~FC JISG5501 |(374-2| idha e SUS304 JISGA303
20 | 750 o FC nsGss01 || 397 |57 | sus34 | J1sGaios |
287 | 757 | scs13 | JisGslal 430 [¥x | 'sUs30a-CP | iSGA305 |
1300 | ADZHIL—I — 460 | Hyiar TL(NBR) |
| 304 |0y =4 (NBR) 466 | Fx— B 5U5304 J1SG4303
310 | 7oty =4 (NR) 502 | kR BEHN/ — FC JISG5501
312 | ST iyF h3 766 | ¥—t i S— 218 1S0-VG32
360-1 | fE~shhal | sSwrMIo JISG3505 850 | §%iR N | sus3oa-cp JISGA305
W . SUS42002, F— . sUsa03 ) e
ANZ AN —IILHE  FER(E--SIC % SiC, BEMRE. 53y X Hh—K KAWAMOTO PUMP MFG, CO.,LTD,

\61-UY355 BN A BAEPR



d i ™
x
; 3 FITER] - FEE R
A VCO 2754 AWkt & 744~ B X
" !
)
¥
]
L
}
-
75U
JIS10kgt/cn #7352 ¥
No. B o&m B # =’ s = No. s B % ® w &
1 % F ] FC JISG5501 4 oy Ly I L (NBR)
2 # i BCS6 JISHS511 5 & 1 FC JISGS501
3 ER % JA4(NBR)
MR FIOa—F 25 LTVWETS,
(B : mm)
w o ox | O 5 * RiEAR LN e
{mm) L F E d(mm) o] D t n (kgf)
VCO-50 -10KL 50 183 93 101 50 120 |. 155 18 4 8.5
VCO-65 -10KL 65 200 105 128 65 140 175 18 4 12.0
VCO-80 -10KL 80 240 130 152 80 150 185 18 8 16.0
VCO-100-10KL 100 290 161 169 100 175 210 20 8 25.0

\__40-AZ648

KAWAMOTO PUMP MFG, CO,LTD.

BN AR AERR




- )
e =

DIMENSION DIAGRAM KAWAMOTO MODEL : YUK (SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP)

JZARYUKHEZHEK KRR > 794~

SthT:lfit:atiun i&r‘gﬁgﬂég PD-4 %s% #F?}(;ﬁ‘/?"
Model Uiscgg:ge Capacity Jotal Head Motor Output ?;I:;\-
L T 7 EOE| WHR | SRE | ROMEH |5
m'/min m KH
YUK-505-0.4T 50 | 0.15 8 0.4 p
Sl'ngla phase Synchronous speed Poles

[FIRBR)EEEAE 50Hz 3,000min! ¥ 2P
TR LT ey

Theen phate

=4R 200V

Accessory except illustration

RIREAS O R &
Standard accessory

o IR R M

Naught

Specia! accessory

® AT B An
Lenglh of cable
—7IEE KL
Single phase Three phase
LX) =1
|
X
o
i &
=2
p
= | J:
Cable B (NS, [N, O _l G)QCD o
=N !
Cable
ﬁmﬁrm . ’J' e 7 v Material !.uwesl w:!zr level lor running
AR e G 4 g | UL SRR
(o) (mm) KL (m) Lowest waler level lor conlinivous running
0.255|8 48[1.25] 3 [10.1[6,10,20  |6OOVE =)L U2 & BRI SRR AR K K i
0.25T|= #8|1.25| 4 |11 [6,10,20,30 [#es@ =)L
0.45 |H #11.25} 3 110.116,10,20 |F+7H1Y
0.4T | = 48[1725] 2 |11 16,10,20,30 |4 —F b
5 = #]1.20] 4 [1I [6,10,20, 30 ] (VCT) Unit
x [ {RE=6m ) - (B mm)
requen Bure Molor Pump Water Tevel Weight
iﬂerjecy o i Model 5 T £ = o K fi }(ﬁ?ﬁ'
¢ | dihm # F ow) | PH | DH | DC | DP | W | WI | W2 | UL | U2 | ®a
10 | YUK-405-0.255 0.25 | 387 | 86 | 105 | 85 | 216 | 78 | 158 | 95 | 240 | 15.2
YUK-405-0.25T (0.25 | 387 | 86 | 105 | 8 ) 216 | 78 | 158 | 95 | 240 } 14.5
50 YUK- 505 0 .45 0.4 401 88 115 95 242 88 172 | 95 240 | 175
50 YUK-505-0.4T 0.4 387 88 115 95 242 88 172 95 240 16
YUR-305-U./5 u./5 401 &4 115 9 247 48 172 240 18
0 | YUK-406-0.255 0.25 | 387 | 86 | 105 | 85 | 216 | 78 | 158 | 95 | 240 | 15.2
YUK-406-0.25T 0.25 387 86 105 85 216 78 158 | 95 240 14.5
60 YUK-506-0.4S 0.4 401 88 115 95 242 88 172 95 240 17.5
50 YUK-506-0.4T 0.4 387 88 115 95 242 88 172 95 240 16
= hUK -506-0.75 0.75 401 88 115 95 242 88 172 95 240 18
Paint color  Scarlel, Munsell chroma w HE AT
ﬁﬁ% xjj_l/ }l\ ':?/t{}[/No 5 R 3 /12 KAWAMOTQO PUMP MFG, CO. LTD.

ST-u7ias | — )1 K B4 P




AR
=3

JIIREHF-4B- | O- 47«r v 70— MEER SR

Y

'-/9
- \Z

A1 v FER
mAL ¢ HIRE ACl2VA, DClOW
WAL »BiWH AC06A DCOSA
WAL »BTEE ACI65V DC200V

No & 31 H H
13X % R | PVCUE(EE =—Liihs)
2 |7 = 7 | PVCE{LE = —LiKig)
317 o — + | ABSiHIE(I0m) -
4 | o - 7 | PE(Em):KY IFLe
519 = 1 b|SS

s |FEE, - | susu

Ty 0 o 7

8 |FE W % F|

s | §icss o | 7>

ADP_AT7 1 AR ' ' !

1) L ~LASIBTHBLTTFAL,
i#2) EHF-4B-10-312 71 v 2 70— k¥ 3T T,

)| A B9 4E FR—



